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Sept. 2

Sept. 16

Sept. 23

Sept. 30

Oct. 13

Oct. 20

Nov. 4

Nov. 11

Nov. 18

Cedarville University

“Yellow Jackets"

2000 Men’s and Women'’s Cross Country Schedule

at University of Rio Grande Invitational
Rio Grande, OH

at Midwest Collegiate Invitational
Kenosha, WI

10" ANNUAL FRIENDSHIP INVITATIONAL
John Bryan State Park

at Greensboro College Invitational
Greensboro, NC

at Ohio Intercollegiate Championship
Delaware, OH

at Wilmington College Invitational
Wilmington, OH

at American Mideast Conference
Canton, OH

NCCAA NATIONALS
John Bryan State Park

at NAIA Nationals
Kenosha, WI

HOME MEETS IN BOLD CAPS

All Starling Times Local

10:00 (W)
10:45 (M)

12:00 (W)
12:45 (M)

10:00 (W)
10:40 (M)

1:15 (W)
2:10 (M}

2:00 (W)
2:45 (M)

4:30 (W)
5:15 (M)

10:15 (W)
11:00 (M)

10:00 (W)
11:00 (M)

10:30 (W)
11:45 (M)
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